
Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Marshall High 00:21:34.31 40

2 Wheeling Park High 00:22:10.44 47

3 Bridgeport High 00:23:01.82 63

4 Weir High 00:24:39.55 91

5 Nicholas County High 00:26:10.04 121

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron High 00:25:02.70 2
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Marshall High 00:21:34.31 10 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 797 Zoe Zervos 00:19:02.05 1

2 3 795 Rilee Storm 00:20:36.70 3

3 5 792 Kalyn Reese 00:21:21.35 5

4 13 790 Cameron McCord 00:23:10.12 13

5 18 794 Taylee Sipin 00:23:41.34 18

6 21 789 Peyton Dille 00:24:06.96 (21)

7 25 796 Alanta Updegraff 00:24:55.64 (24)

2 Wheeling Park High 00:22:10.44 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 811 McKenna Guthoerl 00:20:26.13 2

2 6 810 Emily Dunlevy 00:21:24.93 6

3 11 818 Laiken Villani 00:22:34.24 11

4 12 812 Reese Moores 00:22:49.67 12

5 16 814 Katie Petticord 00:23:37.24 16

6 17 815 Gabby Romanek 00:23:40.42 (17)

7 20 813 Alice Newman 00:23:55.76 (20)

3 Bridgeport High 00:23:01.82 7 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 781 Ash McBrayer 00:21:53.92 7

2 9 777 Mikaela DeMoss 00:22:25.68 9

3 10 782 Sara Rexroad 00:22:31.75 10

4 14 783 Abigale Stewart 00:23:30.46 14

5 24 779 Annelise Mace 00:24:47.28 23

6 28 784 Victoria Vash 00:25:19.36 (26)

7 30 780 Chloe Marsh 00:25:43.87 (27)

4 Weir High 00:24:39.55 5 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 808 Naomi Young 00:20:57.42 4

2 8 807 Lea Young 00:21:55.23 8

3 22 806 Olivia Shetler 00:24:38.27 22

4 26 804 Jeanine Jeffers 00:25:04.14 25

5 40 805 Mackenzie MacGregor 00:30:42.69 32

5 Nicholas County High 00:26:10.04 6 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 801 Haley Johnson 00:23:34.55 15

2 19 803 Adrienne Truman 00:23:42.40 19

3 32 799 Caroline Hinkle 00:26:03.07 28

4 35 798 Alanis Crowder 00:28:16.85 29

5 36 802 Sabrina Santiago 00:29:13.34 30

6 37 800 Ada Hoover 00:29:56.18 (31)
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 797 Zoe Zervos FR 00:19:02.05 John Marshall High

2 2 811 McKenna Guthoerl FR 00:20:26.13 Wheeling Park High

3 3 795 Rilee Storm SO 00:20:36.70 John Marshall High

4 4 808 Naomi Young JR 00:20:57.42 Weir High

5 5 792 Kalyn Reese FR 00:21:21.35 John Marshall High

6 6 810 Emily Dunlevy SR 00:21:24.93 Wheeling Park High

7 7 781 Ash McBrayer SO 00:21:53.92 Bridgeport High

8 8 807 Lea Young FR 00:21:55.23 Weir High

9 9 777 Mikaela DeMoss SO 00:22:25.68 Bridgeport High

10 10 782 Sara Rexroad JR 00:22:31.75 Bridgeport High

11 11 818 Laiken Villani FR 00:22:34.24 Wheeling Park High

12 12 812 Reese Moores JR 00:22:49.67 Wheeling Park High

13 13 790 Cameron McCord JR 00:23:10.12 John Marshall High

14 14 783 Abigale Stewart JR 00:23:30.46 Bridgeport High

15 15 801 Haley Johnson JR 00:23:34.55 Nicholas County High

16 16 814 Katie Petticord SR 00:23:37.24 Wheeling Park High

17 (17) 815 Gabby Romanek SR 00:23:40.42 Wheeling Park High

18 18 794 Taylee Sipin JR 00:23:41.34 John Marshall High

19 19 803 Adrienne Truman JR 00:23:42.40 Nicholas County High

20 (20) 813 Alice Newman JR 00:23:55.76 Wheeling Park High

21 (21) 789 Peyton Dille SR 00:24:06.96 John Marshall High

22 22 806 Olivia Shetler SO 00:24:38.27 Weir High

23 0 787 Jenelle Shabdue SO 00:24:45.84 Cameron High

24 23 779 Annelise Mace FR 00:24:47.28 Bridgeport High

25 (24) 796 Alanta Updegraff SR 00:24:55.64 John Marshall High

26 25 804 Jeanine Jeffers SR 00:25:04.14 Weir High

27 0 817 JoeyAna Strothers FR 00:25:10.48 Wheeling Park High

28 (26) 784 Victoria Vash JR 00:25:19.36 Bridgeport High

29 0 786 Chelsea Sayman SR 00:25:19.57 Cameron High

30 (27) 780 Chloe Marsh SO 00:25:43.87 Bridgeport High

31 0 793 Laurel Shipley JR 00:25:46.07 John Marshall High

32 28 799 Caroline Hinkle SO 00:26:03.07 Nicholas County High

33 0 788 Bella Cuffaro FR 00:26:54.09 John Marshall High

34 0 791 Savannah Potts FR 00:26:54.33 John Marshall High

35 29 798 Alanis Crowder SR 00:28:16.85 Nicholas County High

36 30 802 Sabrina Santiago SO 00:29:13.34 Nicholas County High

37 (31) 800 Ada Hoover FR 00:29:56.18 Nicholas County High

38 0 816 Lucrezia Santini FR 00:30:36.47 Wheeling Park High

39 0 809 Haley Downer SO 00:30:41.76 Wheeling Park High

40 32 805 Mackenzie MacGregor FR 00:30:42.69 Weir High
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